
fasri T 

IT6HI# Roll No. 4336571 

SUB. 

CODE 

2018 

HTT #T TH Mother's Name 

122 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

041 

1826149 

086 

ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHO0L EXAMINATION, 2018 

TaT/AG EI AIH Father's / Guardian's Name RAMACHANDRAN V N 
GH TaY Date of Birth 15/06/2002 15TH JUNE TWO THOUSAND TWO 

farrT School 42788-VYASA VIDYANIKETHAN ENG MED SCH ERNAKULAM KERALA 

ârarforE 4faaui Scholastic Achievements 

101 ENGLISH COMM. 

4 Name of Student PRANAV RAMACHANDRAN 

farrft Delhi 

SANSKRIT 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

MARKS STATEMENT 

IA: Internal Assessment 

IT./PR. : MTfra/Practical 

HTfA5 faaly qtT, 2018 

faq 
SUBJECT 

HferHT aT T : Abbreviations 
AB:guA Absent 

SANDHYA 

faich Dated : 29/05/2018 

THEORY 

066 

070 

039 

056 

060 

ATHTE MARKS OBTAINED 

IA/ 
AT. PR. 

018 

019 

015 

017 

018 

qT (T0 ) 
TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS) 

084 

089 

054 

073 

078 

TUITH Result 

T118/42788/001 0 

EIGHTY FOUR 

EIGHTY NINE 

FIFTY FOUR 

SEVENTY THREE 

SEVENTY EIGHT 

PASS 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

B1 

A1 

C1 

B1 

T0721A 

B1 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline areas will be issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. 



qII / Information 

PosltionalGradettoo 

AT 

A1Top, 1/8or the paesed candidates 

A-2: Next 1/8 of the passed candidates 
-1: TITA 1/8 3iui viafiai t 

B-1:Next 1/8 of the passed candidates 
i2:TTA 1/8 SIVÍ Tiafai 
TBA xof the passed candidates 

C-1:Next 1/8o the passed candidates 

[SC-2: Next 1/8 ot thp passed candldates 

D-1,: Next 1/8 oftye passed candidates 

he,candidates according to grading pattern. The grades have been awarded on a 9-Point scale as under: 

D-2: Next 1ihe passed candidates 

Feled candidate 

a. srfry 
Inten 

b. aTa 

each subject of Examination are 100, Evaluation for each subject has two components: 
(20 afn) /rTfrs vâT (faaar aar fruffr si) 

Kssessment (20 Marks) / Practical Examination (Marks subject-wise as prescribed) 

RIalent (80 Marks) / (Marks subject-wise as prescribed). External Assessment means theory examination held by Board 
Lwise as prescribed) 

Toyguaj in a subject, a candidate must obtain minimum of 33% overall taken together in intemal assessment (20 marks) / practical 
expalon (Marks subject-wise as prescribed) and External Assessment for theory (80 marks / Marks subject-wise as prescribed) and a 
canMdate must be present in theory examination. 

e Aate (having five subjects) if fals in one or two subjects, their overall examination results shall be Compartment. Such candidates 
samum three chanca of compartrnent examinaion to qualify in the subject(s) in which Grade 'E' has been awarded. 

In respectof candidates opting an additlonal 6 subject, th 

6. Sham Nath A lanquage offe5d as an additlional subject may replac 
replacement the candidates has English or Hindi as on 

b. NSOFNEUA fr fRufa srfafra fava u a ferat 

Under NSOF, if any student falls in any one of the thr 
replaced by he Vocational subject (offered as a 6 addi 

Class X To be elgible for qualifying certificates, a c 
additlonal 6 subject as per Scheme of Studies. 

areas shall be done internally by the schools and the G 
as per fomat prescribed below: 

Report Card for Co-Scholas 
Roll No. 

Mother's/ Father's / Guard 

Co-Scholastic Areas [on a 
Work Education (or Pre-Vd 
Art Education 

Health and Physical Education 

Discipline 

Date. 

by 

HTRA HKOR GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 3ruifc/ APOSTILLE 
(Conyention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961) eo Country 

This public document 
MARK SHEET 
has been signed by 

Bcing in the capecity af 
bears the seaVstamp of 

Seal/ Stamp 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
SDM, HO, DELHI 

REPUBLIC OF INDIA 

NEW DELHI, INDIA the 20-Nov-2023 
Certified 

SO (OWAttestation) MINISTRY OF EXTERNALAFFAIRS No KLKDO004635623 

0I 1582697. 
s isSued lo PRANAV RAMACHANDRAN 

ATER 

Sign of Ciass Teapl Hos68 

Sonatur 

Jagdeap Kurnar Malhotra) 

fecifgocer.(Attestation/O.1.) 
tuHrc.P. Divislon 

VàPt50 ÁU, AÁ Ro 
y t Ministry of Exlernal Afairs, New Delhi 

vT nfra tal & al serât vân 
appear at the examination. Candidates should send their applications as per the notice, schedule, form and fee notified on Board's website 

for the examination to be held in March/July. In case a candidata is not registered for the attempt and appears, his/her examination will be 
cancelled. 

gît / Candidates not having registered for subsequent attempts will not be allowed to 

obtained may be done by applying online on CBSE website within stipulated time as per notification issued by the Board. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

