T118/42788/0010

1826149



## केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका MARKS STATEMENT

माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2018 ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2018

विद्यार्थी का नाम Name of Student PRANAV RAMACHANDRAN अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 4336571

माता का नाम Mother's Name SANDHYA

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम Father's / Guardian's Name RAMACHANDRAN V N जन्म तिथि Date of Birth 15/06/2002 15TH JUNE TWO THOUSAND TWO

विद्यालय School 42788-VYASA VIDYANIKETHAN ENG MED SCH ERNAKULAM KERALA

शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां Scholastic Achievements

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				
		लिखित THEORY	आं. मू. I A/ प्रा. PR.	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	स्थितीय ग्रेड POSITIONAL GRADE
101	ENGLISH COMM.	066	018	084	EIGHTY FOUR	B1
122	SANSKRIT	070	019	089	EIGHTY NINE	A:1
041	MATHEMATICS	039	015	054	FIFTY FOUR	C1
086	SCIENCE	056	017	073	SEVENTY THREE	B1
087	SOCIAL SCIENCE	060	018	078	SEVENTY EIGHT	B1

संक्षिप्तयों का अर्थ : Abbreviations

AB : अनुपस्थित Absent

आं.मू. : आंतरिक मूल्यांकन IA: Internal Assessment प्रा./PR. : प्रायोगिक/Practical परिणाम Result PASS

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated: 29/05/2018

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations

सह-शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षणिक एवम अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान किया जाएगा । Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline areas will be issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. AP-110309 ना / Information Positional Grad क नमुसार । बद्यायों का स्थित है। ग्रंड निम्नितिबत नौ बिन्दु पैमाने पर प्रदान किए गए है :Positional Grad किए जिस्सी प्रति है। ग्रंड निम्नितिबत नौ बिन्दु पैमाने पर प्रदान किए गए है :ए 1 : सर्वोक्ति । उने जिस्सी प्रति विद्या ज्या
A1 Top 1/8 की the passed candidates
Dail ए 2 : तत्यश्चात 1/8 उत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों का A-2: Next 1/8th of the passed candidates बी-1: तत्पशात 1/8 उत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों का B-1: Next 1/8th of the passed candidates नत्पश्चात 1/8 उत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों का 18th of the passed candidates तत्रवात । १३ उत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों का C-1: Next 1/8th of the passed candidates सी-2 उन्नधात 1/8 उतीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों का C-2 : Next 1/8 of the passed candidates डी-1: तत्पधात 1/8 उत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों का D-1: Next 1/8th of the passed candidates डी-2 : तत्प्रधात 1/8 ज्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों का D-2 : Next 1/8 र the passed candidates अनुनीर्ण परीक्षाधी नए अधिकतम अंक 100 है। प्रत्येक विषय के लिए मृल्यांकन के दो घटक है or each subject of Examination are 100. Evaluation for each subject has two components: a. आन्तरि कन (20 अंक)/प्रयोगिक परीक्षा (विषयवार यथा निर्धारित अंक) essment (20 Marks) / Practical Examination (Marks subject-wise as prescribed) प्रकार (विषयवार यथा निर्पारित अंक)/बाह्य परीक्षा का तात्पर्य बोर्ड द्वारा संचातित निखित परीक्षा से हैं। (विषयवार यथा निर्पारित अंक) nt (80 Marks) / (Marks subject-wise as prescribed), External Assessment means theory examination held by Board अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए परीक्षार्थी को आन्तरिक मूल्यांकन (20 अंक)/प्रयोगिक परीक्षा (विषयवार यथा निर्धारित अंक) तथा बाह्य मूल्यांकन (80 अंक /विषयवार यथा निर्वारित अंक)/ दोनों को मिलकर समग्र रूपसे कम से कम 33% प्राप्त करना चाहिए तथा परीक्षार्थी का लिखित परीक्षा में उपस्थित होना अनिवार्य है। In a subject, a candidate must obtain minimum of 33% overall taken together in internal assessment (20 marks) / practical ation (Marks subject-wise as prescribed) and External Assessment for theory (80 marks / Marks subject-wise as prescribed) and a 🕅 पांच विषयो वाले) यदि एक और दो विषयों में अनुत्तीर्ण (ई ग्रेड) हैं उनका समग्र परीक्षा परिणाम 'कम्पार्टमेंट' होगा। ऐसे परीक्षार्थियो को पूरक (कम्पार्टमेंट) परीक्षा के विसर मिलेंगे ताकि वो जिन विषयों में ग्रेड 'ई' है उनमे अर्हता प्राप्त कर सके। कि प्रोहें mum three chance of compartment examination to qualify in the subject(s) in which Grade 'E' has been awarded. date (having five subjects) if fails in one or two subjects, their overall examination results shall be Compartment. Such candidates In respect of candidates opting an additional 6th subject, the भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA Sub Division a. अतिहिक्त विषय के लिए में ली जाने वाली भाषा, उस भाषा का प्रति Govl of Nहिंदी एक भाषी के रूप में हो। अपोस्टिल / APOSTILLE 5. Sham Nath Alanguage offered as an additional subject may rep (Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961) replacement the candidates has English or Hindi as or Country b. NSOF पाउयक्रम कि स्थिति में अतिरिक्त विषय के रूप में लिया ग REPUBLIC OF INDIA स्थिति में उस अनुत्तीर्ण विषय का प्रतिस्थापन करेगा। NSQF पाठ्य This public document Under NSQF, if any student falls in any one of the three MARK SHEET अर्हक प्रमाण, पत्र प्राप्त करने वाले कक्षा 11 वी में प्रवेश के लिए पात्र होंगे CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS विषय को छोड़कर सभी विषयों में कम से कम 33% (ग्रेड-डी) प्राप्त ng in the capacity of CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Class XI To be eligible for qualifying certificates, a c additional 6th subject as per Scheme of Studies SDM, HQ, DELHI सह-शक्षणिक एवम विषय क्षेत्र का आकलन आन्तरिक रूप से विद्या प्रमाण पत्र (पांच बिन्द् A-E पैमानेपर) विद्यालयों द्वारा अपने स्तर पर Certified areas shall be done internally by the schools and the G NEW DELHI, INDIA the 20-Nov-2023 SO (Ol/Attestation) MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS Mother's / Father's / Guard Seal / Stamp is issued to PRANAV RAMACHANDRAN OI 1582697 (जगदीप क्मार मल्होत्रा ) (Jagdesp Kumar Malhotra) अनुभाग प्रकारति (सत्यापन / जो.आई.) हिन्दा (Atlestation/O.L.) हिन्दा के प्रकारति (स्टाइट्स क्रिक्ट) हिन्दा के प्रकारति (स्टाइट्स क्रिक्ट) EXTER Sign of Class Teacher. Ministry of External Affairs, New Delhi जो परीक्षाधीं अगले प्रयासों के लिए पंजीकरण नहीं कराते हैं उन्हें परीक्षा में शामिल नहीं हो परिवासामा के कि वेबसाइट पर अधिसूचित सारणी, निर्धारित आवेदन, सूचना, अपेक्षित शुल्क के साथ पंजीकृत करना होगा। जुलाई में आयोजित होनें वाली परीक्षा के लिए बोर्ड यदि कोई परीक्षार्थी प्रयास के लिए पंजीकृत नहीं है और परीक्षा में शामिल होता है तो उसकी परीक्षा रदद् कर दी जाएगी/Candidates not having registered for subsequent attempts will not be allowed to appear at the examination. Candidates should send their applications as per the notice, schedule, form and fee notified on Board's website for the examination to be held in March/July. In case a candidate is not registered for the attempt and appears, his/her examination will be 9. बोर्ड द्वारा जारी अधिसूचना के अनुसार प्राप्त अंको के सत्यापन के लिए बोर्ड की वेबसाइट पर अनुबंधित समय सीमा में ऑनलाइन आवेदन किया जा सकता है/Verification of marks